
CGST @9% 35.91
SGST @9% 35.91

Total Amount In Words: Four Hundred Seventy One Rs. Only

Tax Details

Credit Limit: 1000.00

PAY NOW

Account No:374990903

Invoice Date: 02/01/21 Invoice No: 715224007

Tariff Plan:GST Registration Number: HSN/SAC Code:
PAN Number:CIN:

Bill period: 01/12/20  to  31/12/20

AABCB5576G Plan 399 (Ghar Wapsi)19AABCB5576G3ZG 9984
U74899DL2000GOI107739

ANIRBAN JYOTI .. GHOSH
C/O SATYA GOPAL GHOSH
EAST VIVEKANANDA PALLY
SILIGURI
DARJEELING, WEST BENGAL - 734006
Customer GSTIN No: Not Available

Mobile No: 9434047075
AMOUNT PAYABLE

471.00

DUE DATE
25/01/21

Balance of S.D.: Rs.500.00

SUPPLIER'S ADDRESS

Accounts Officer(Mobile) O/o 
GMTD BSNL,

WB-Siliguri

AMOUNT PAYABLECURRENT CHARGESADJUSTMENTS TOTAL DUEPAYMENT RECEIVEDPREVIOUS BALANCE

470.64 471.00 0.00 470.82 470.46  471.00
(-) (+) (+) (=) (=)

SUMMARY CHARGES

Amount

Recurring Charges

One Time Charges

Usage charges

Miscellaneous Charges

Discount

Adjustments

Tax

Total Current Charges

399.00

0.00

203.83

0.00

-203.83

0.00

71.82

470.82

Current Charges

Late Fee 0.00

r  399.00

r  203.83

r  71.82

CURRENT CHARGES 
ANALYSIS

Recurring Charges Adjustments

Usage Charges One Time Charges

Tax Miscellaneous Charges
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Scan QR Code for Making 
Bill Payment Online

Dear Customer, In view of COVID-19 pandemic, be safe & avoid venturing out. We recommend you to pay the bill online using https://portal.bsnl.in/ or use My Bsnl app on your 
mobile to avail our services 24X7. My Bsnl app is available on the Google play. #Unite2FightCorona  

BSNL Wishes all its esteemed customers a Very Happy and Prosperous New Year 2021.
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  Invoice No

  Invoice Date

  Account No

  Mobile No

  Due Date

  Amount Payable

715224007

02/01/21

374990903

9434047075

25/01/21

471.00

- PAYMENT SLIP -

BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM 
LTD

Mode of payment

Cash Cheque/DD Credit/debit card

Cheque DD 
No

Dated BranchBank

Deduct charge Rs. Signature

This is a Computer generated bill and does not require any Signature

For Bank Use Only

Please make crossed Cheque/ DD/Pay order for amount payable (Rounded up) in favour of AO(Cash),BSNL, WB-Siliguri
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https://portal2.bsnl.in/myportal/QRService/initiaterequest.do?msg=9434047075|374990903|715224007|GSM|470.46|WB|NA|NA
https://portal2.bsnl.in/myportal/QRService/initiaterequest.do?msg=9434047075|374990903|715224007|GSM|470.46|WB|NA|NA


DETAILS OF CURRENT CHARGES

Account No.:374990903 | Invoice No.: 715224007 | Invoice date: 02/01/21

Recurring Charges
Description From Date To Date Charges(Rs.)

Fixed Monthly Charges 01/01/21 31/01/21 399.00
Usage Charges

Outgoing Calls Duration(Sec) Charges(Rs.)
Local/STD Calls 5424 136.90

SMS/VAS USAGE Units Charges(Rs.)
Local/STD SMS 2 1.60

Outgoing Calls 180 3.45

GPRS/Data Usage Units(Kb) Charges(Rs.)
Local GPRS/Data 5628445 61.88

Discounts
Description Duration(Sec) Amount(Rs.)
Free 100 SMS per day - 9434047075 100 -1.60
Free 250min per Day on/off-net v - 9434047075 250 -140.35
Free Data Roll over upto 210GB w - 9434047075 71680 -61.88

Payment Received
Description Date Amount(Rs.)
LockBox Payment 17/12/20 471.00

l Dial toll free number 1503 for (Mobile) from BSNL numbers and 1800-180-1503 for all other   
     Service  provider Numbers.
l Download my BSNL app to Avail BSNL services & making bill payments.

Click to pay for online payment log 
on to                           www.bsnl.co.in

Pay at any BSNL Retailer 
outlet.

Pay at any BSNL customer 
service center (CSC'S) & 

CTO's / DTO'S

Drop your cheque/DD at BSNL 
bill collection centre

Pay at any post offices on or 
before Due Date.

Pay through my BSNL app: 
Download My BSNL App from 
Google play store to avail BSNL 
Services 

Pay your bill in time and save on late fee charges of 2% of billed amount (Min. Rs, 10/-)

CUSTOMER CARE

CUSTOMER 
INFORMATION

WAYS TO PAY 
BILL

l Get the last bill details on your Mobile free of cost, SMS "BILL" To 53333 and for current  unbilled Usage   
    amount SMS "USG" to 53333.
l Log on to www.bsnl.co.in for information on the tariff plan and prices or log on to Web Selfcare   
    portal www.selfcare.bsnl.co.in.
l For change of billing address, Please contact your nearest customer care or AO (TR) /Commercial    
    officer of your Exchange area.
l If your mobile/landline is used for Unsolicited Commercial communication (UCC) Through SMS or  
    voice, It leads to disconnection of your telecom resources and blacklisting for two years.
lFor contact details of Nodal Officer / Appelleate Authority, tariffs and other information visit our  website www.bsnl.co.in
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